Page 1 of 3

DSAR-5.13

Structures

General References

Safety Classification:

Rev 1

Usage Level:

Safety

Information

Change No.:

EC 67965

Reason for Change:

This section is updated to incorporate reference to
Amendment No. 293 (NRC-17-065).

Preparer:

T. Knuth

Fort Calhoun Station




DSAR-5.13 Information Use Page 2 of 3
General References Rev. 1

Table of Contents

B5A3  GeNEral REEICNCES ... e e e 3



DSAR-5.13

Information Use Page 3 of 3

General References Rev. 1

5.13 General References

5.13.1
5.13.2
5.13.3
5.13.4

5.13.5
5.13.6
5.13.7
5.13.8
5.13.9
5.13.10

5.13.11
5.13.12

5.13.13

Deleted
IE Bulletin 80-11, Masonry Wall Design, May 8, 1980
Deleted

NRC Safety Evaluation Report Related to the Potential for Flooding From
Postulated Ruptures of Non-Category | (Seismic) Systems, NRC-78-0027,
February 16, 1978

Deleted
Deleted
Deleted
Deleted
Deleted

IE Bulletin 80-24, Prevention of Damage Due to Water Leakage Inside
Containment, LIC 81-0003, January 5, 1981

MR-FC-91-009 Sec. 5: Spent Fuel Pool Rerack

FC06013 Rev. 2, Pool Structural Analysis for the FC Nuclear Station Spent
Fuel Pool, 07/10/2017

Amendment No. 293, Revise Current Licensing Basis to Use American
Concrete Institute Ultimate Strength Requirements, NRC-17-065, Dated
November 17, 2017 (ML17278A607)



	5.13 General References
	5.13.1 Deleted
	5.13.2 IE Bulletin 80-11, Masonry Wall Design, May 8, 1980
	5.13.3 Deleted
	5.13.4 NRC Safety Evaluation Report Related to the Potential for Flooding From Postulated Ruptures of Non-Category I (Seismic) Systems, NRC-78-0027, February 16, 1978
	5.13.5 Deleted
	5.13.6 Deleted
	5.13.7 Deleted
	5.13.8 Deleted
	5.13.9 Deleted
	5.13.10 IE Bulletin 80-24, Prevention of Damage Due to Water Leakage Inside Containment, LIC 81-0003, January 5, 1981
	5.13.11 MR-FC-91-009 Sec. 5: Spent Fuel Pool Rerack
	5.13.12 FC06013 Rev. 2, Pool Structural Analysis for the FC Nuclear Station Spent Fuel Pool, 07/10/2017
	5.13.13 Amendment No. 293, Revise Current Licensing Basis to Use American Concrete Institute Ultimate Strength Requirements, NRC-17-065, Dated November 17, 2017 (ML17278A607)


