## **DSAR-5.13**

## **Structures**

## **General References**

## Rev 1

Safety Classification:	Usage Level:
Safety	Information

Change No.:	EC 67965
Reason for Change:	This section is updated to incorporate reference to Amendment No. 293 (NRC-17-065).
Preparer:	T. Knuth

**Fort Calhoun Station** 

DSAR-5.13	Information Use	Page 2 of 3	
General References		Rev. 1	
	Table of Contents		

5.13

5.13	B General References	
	5.13.1	Deleted
	5.13.2	IE Bulletin 80-11, Masonry Wall Design, May 8, 1980
	5.13.3	Deleted
	5.13.4	NRC Safety Evaluation Report Related to the Potential for Flooding From Postulated Ruptures of Non-Category I (Seismic) Systems, NRC-78-0027, February 16, 1978
	5.13.5	Deleted
	5.13.6	Deleted
	5.13.7	Deleted
	5.13.8	Deleted
	5.13.9	Deleted
	5.13.10	IE Bulletin 80-24, Prevention of Damage Due to Water Leakage Inside Containment, LIC 81-0003, January 5, 1981
	5.13.11	MR-FC-91-009 Sec. 5: Spent Fuel Pool Rerack
	5.13.12	FC06013 Rev. 2, Pool Structural Analysis for the FC Nuclear Station Spent Fuel Pool, 07/10/2017
	5.13.13	Amendment No. 293, Revise Current Licensing Basis to Use American Concrete Institute Ultimate Strength Requirements, NRC-17-065, Dated November 17, 2017 (ML17278A607)

Page 3 of 3 Rev. 1